
2016-17 Air Force Women’s Swimming and Diving Schedule 
 
Day Date Time Opponent Site 
Sat. Oct. 1 10 am Blue/Silver Scrimmage USAFA, Colo.  
Fri. Oct. 7 5 pm at Colorado Mesa Invitational Grand Junction, Colo.  
Sat. Oct. 8 11 am at Colorado Mesa Invitational Grand Junction, Colo.  
Fri. Oct. 21-22 All Day at Pacific Invite Stockton, Calif.  

Sat. Oct. 22 1 pm Colorado Mines USAFA, Colo.  
Thur. Oct. 27 5 pm Wyoming USAFA, Colo.  
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 4-5 All Day at Rice Invitational Houston, Texas 
Fri-Sun. Nov. 11-13 10 am USC Diving Invit. (Diving only) Los Angeles, Calif. 
Fri.-Sun Nov. 18-20 All Day at Northwestern Invitational Evanston, Ill. 
Sat. Dec. 3 11 am New Mexico/CSU Albuquerque, N.M.  
Sun. Jan. 2 1:30 pm at UCSD Invitational San Diego, Calif. 

Fri. Jan. 13 6 pm Seattle/UNC USAFA, Colo. 
Sat. Jan. 14 11 am Seattle/UNC USAFA, Colo.  
Sat. Jan. 21 Noon at UNLV (Diving at 9 am) Las Vegas, Nev.  
Sat. Jan. 28 6:30 pm at Denver Denver, Colo.  

Fri-Sat. Jan. 27-28 9 am AFA Diving Invitational USAFA, Colo.  
Wed-Sat. Feb. 15-18 TBA Mountain West Championships College Station, Texas  
Fri.-Sat. Feb. 24-25 TBA NCAA Qualifier TBA 
Thur.-Sat Mar. 16-18 TBA NCAA Championships Indianapolis, Ind. 
 

HOME GAMES IN BOLD 
 Dates and times subject to change / All times are local to site 

 

 

 


